YANNIS kupel'nova stolicka, 37x43,5x32,3cm, biela

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Nosnost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

217202

Gedy

370 mm
435 mm
323 mm

Biela

Ocel, Plast

Ostatné tvary

Sprchové sedatko / stolicka
150 kg

2.245 kg

1ks

2 roky
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